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Smart Cities Mission - Objective

 To promote cities for providing core

infrastructure facilities for improved

quality of life.

 With Focus on Sustainable and

Inclusive Development.

 By providing Smart ICT based

solutions.

 The idea is to achieve replicable

model.

Smart City

Environment Economy

SocietyLiveability

Viability

Equality



Adequate Water Supply Assured Electricity Supply

Sanitation, including Solid Waste 
Management

Efficient Urban Mobility and Public 
Transport

Affordable Housing, especially for 
the poor Robust IT Connectivity and 

Digitalization

Good Governance, especially e-
Governance and Citizen 
Participation

Safety and Security of Citizens, 
particularly Women, Children and 
the Elderly

Sustainable Environment

Health and Education

Essential Infrastructure Elements
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CITIZEN ENGAGEMENT



TOTAL CITIZEN  REACH: 18,06,437 (56.45 %) 

PARTICIPATION THROUGH ROUND-I ROUND-II TOTAL PARTICIPATION

ON-LINE CITIZEN PARTICIPATION

Mygov suggestions / Poll

 Vision

 Draft Proposal

 Poll

 Talk

 Essay

 Tagline

 Logo

 169843

 1575

 4772 poll for retrofitting

 4762 poll for pan city

 9910 vision poll

 0

 56

 105

 22

 13455 still counting

 702

 Yet to count

 0

 Yet to count

 Yet to count

still counting

 183298 

 2277

 4772

 4762

 9910

 0

 56

 105

 22

On-line Suggestions/Poll on Google.in 

 poll for retrofitting

 poll for pan city

 vision poll

 9172

 9162

 6528

 19544 still counting

 25524 still counting

 28716

 9162

 32052

Facebook:

 Likes

 Reach

 1450

 4357

 1863 still counting

 44284 still counting

 1863

 44284

Twitter  17  64  64

KMC Website smart city page hit  30669  91215  91215

Total on-line Reach 4,12,558



PARTICIPATION THROUGH ROUND-I ROUND-II TOTAL PARTICIPATION

OFF-LINE CITIZEN PARTICIPATION

Off-line suggestions / Poll

 Suggestions

 Vision poll

 Poll retrofitting

 Poll for Pan City

 Discussion 

 Essay

 Tagline

 Logo

 29872

 9913

 19702

 19660

 17200

 502

 72

 22

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 29872

 9913

 19702

 19660

 17200

 502

 72

 22

FM Radio  2 Lac  2 Lac  4 lac

SMS - - 4 Lac  4 lac

Pamplates - - 1 Lac  1 lac

Hoardings - 36 Locations - 6 Locations  61436

Rally - - Yet to be done 

Campaign, Discussion, Talk Meeting - 172*100=17200 - Yet to count. 

Total off-line Reach  13,93,879

TOTAL ON/OFF-LINE CITIZEN PARTICIPATION  18,06,437

TOTAL CITIZEN  REACH: 18,06,437 (56.45 %) 



K a n p u r  S m a r t  C i t y

Area Based Development

(Retrofitting)



8%
13%

Kmc.up.nic.in

OPTION: 1 OPTION: 2

mygov.in, 
kmc.up.nic.in, 

92%
87%



Area Based Development

Total Area: 1475 Acres (Civil Lines,  Sutterganj, Gwaltoli, Permat & Khalasi Line) 



Area Based Development

1. Develop Assured electricity supply with at least 10% of the Smart City’s energy 
requirement coming from solar.
• 24x7 electricity supply.
• 100% SCADA based transmission and distribution network.
• 100% Smart Metering, 100% Net Metering.
• 100% Underground wiring.
• Solar panel installation at roof top mandatory for all buildings with built-up above 300 sq.m and plot 

size above 500 sq.m.

2. Adequate water supply including waste water recycling and storm water 
reuse.
• 24x7 water supply.
• 100% SCADA based transmission and distribution network.
• 100% Smart Metering.



Area Based Development

3. Sanitation including solid waste management.
• Free - Public Toilets and Bins, Community Toilets.
• 100% door to door collection.
• 100% waste segregation, transportation and disposal.
• 100% waste to energy conversion.

4. Rain water harvesting.
• Mandatory for all buildings with built-up above 300 sq.m and plot size above 500 sq.m.
• Rain water harvesting pit at Green park stadium.

5. Smart metering (water supply and electricity supply).
• 100% Smart Metering.
• 100% Net Metering.
• 100% SCADA based transmission and distribution network.



Area Based Development

6. Robust IT connectivity and digitalization.
• Optic Fiber Cable laying.
• Free wi-fi at identified public spaces (eg. public buildings, smart travel stations, etc.)
• GIS based integrated dashboard for unique property ID.
• Central Command and Control Centre.

7. Pedestrian friendly pathways.
• Developing pathways with ramps for universal accessible environment.
• IP based CCTV camera installation.
• Zebra crossing, Pelican and Puffin crossings (automatic traffic signal for pedestrian).
• Mandatory low height compound wall adjacent to pathways to enable better visual connectivity and 

ensure safety.
• Intelligent LED street lights.
• Toll free helpline.



Area Based Development

8. Encouragement to non-motorised transport (e.g. walking and cycling).
• Develop cycle tracks to promote cycle ecosystem in the city.
• Provision of cycle parking at all retail, commercial, office, smart parking, etc.
• Incentive to institutes/ organizations for promoting NMT use by employees. 

9. Intelligent traffic management.
• Central Control and Command Centre for Integrated Traffic Management System.
• Sustainable modes of public transport.
• Smart Parking at identified places.
• Integration of metro and public transport with efficient last mile connectivity.

10. Non-vehicle streets/ zones.
• Develop Ganga Riverfront as non-vehicle zone.
• Develop Naveen Market as non-vehicle streets.



Area Based Development

11. Smart parking.
• Smart parking management system for on-street, off-street and multi-level parking.
• ‘Parking Guide’ Mobile App for checking availability and reservation of parking space.
• Variable Pricing for Parking.

12. Energy efficient street lighting.
• Intelligent LED street lighting.
• Intelligent LED high mass lighting.

13. Innovative use of open spaces.
• Develop open air gym.
• Develop open air theatre.
• Organize street art and other competitions at public spaces.
• Ganga Riverfront development.
• Develop event calendar for organizing various festivals along Ganga riverfront.



Area Based Development

14. Visible Improvement.
• Removal of encroachment.
• Develop Naveen Market as non-vehicle streets.
• Creation of dedicated street hawking/ vendor zones.
• Develop open air gym.
• Develop open air theatre.
• Organize street art and other competitions at public spaces.
• Ganga Riverfront development.
• Smart Parking.
• 100% underground wiring.
• Intelligent LED street lighting and high mass.
• Digital advertisement space.
• Smart Public Toilets and Bins.
• Developing pathways along with ramps for universal accessible movement.
• Zebra crossing, Pelican and Puffin crossings (automatic traffic signal for pedestrian).
• Central Command and Control Centre for ensuring safety of citizens especially children, women and 

elderly.



K a n p u r  S m a r t  C i t y

PAN CITY DEVELOPMENT

(For the entire city)



Pan City Development

Solid Waste Management
• Waste to energy generation plant with 1500 MT/ day.

Air and Water Quality Management
• Real time monitoring of air and water quality.
• Strengthening and augmentation of STPs and CETPs.

Energy Efficiency
• Upgrading all existing streetlights with intelligent LED street lighting and high mass lighting.

E-Governance
• Creating integrated GIS based dashboard assigning unique property ID.
• Integration of all urban services to the unique property ID through smart devices and network.
• Create open data source dashboard for improved service delivery.

Integrated Traffic Management System
• Central Command and Control Centre for smart surveillance and effective response.
• Automatic Signal Control System for Pedestrians & Vehicles.
• Integrated Public Transport system; Metro, Bus, IPT.
• App based services for smart parking.



Common ICT Infrastructure 

Water

Smart Grid
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Pan City Development


